1
AFQm
30 / 60 /100
AFQm 30
AFQm 60
AFQm 100
Harmonic filters
Description

current
Neutral
current System Type Code
30 A -
3 wires 230V - 480 V
AFQm-3WF-030M-480 R7MM0F
60 A - AFQm-3WF-060M-480 R7MM1F
100 A - AFQm-3WF-100M-480 R7MM2F
30 A 90 A
4 wires 230V - 400 V
AFQm-4WF-030M-400 R7RM0F
60 A 180 A AFQm-4WF-060M-400 R7RM1F
100 A 300 A AFQm-4WF-100M-400 R7RM2F
Wall-mounted active filters for 3 wires (3W) and 4 wires (4W)
All active filters incorporate an EMI filter